KPUBUYHO ITPABO - I[IMCMEH JIEJI
I TPYIIA 08.00 yacor

Mupjana CraBpuguc
Easun MasHukap
Kpenap 3eHKy

Jbybomup Unuescku

MBa VBaHOBCKa

Mapwuja 3apa JlazapeBcka
Uxmet CenMaHu

Hukona AnkoBuk

© 0 N o g b~ wDdDPE

Crecdanuja TaceBcka
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. Banepuja CtommeHoBCKa
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. Kanen ApHaygocku
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. JoBuI1a JaHKOBUK
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w

. Anexcangap KoctoBcku

-
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. Hatanuja AupoHoBa
. Ema Anrenkocka

o
o Ol

. Kpuctuna Ilerpymescka

[EEN
~

. Anbuna Ilemannn

-
oo

. Anekcangap KoctaguHocku
19. Bnagumup ['opfuescku
20. Augpej AHpeeBCKH

21. Ana PucrtoBa

22. Anexcangap EBtumosn
23. Anekcangpa YoukoBcKuU
24.Esrenuja CrechanoBcka
25. Mapuja MuTtpecka

26. Jlona AHfe/IKOBCKa

27. Buonera BanoBcka

28. 3ekwmje Aumpena

29. Tomu TpajkoBcku
30.Jynuja JumutpueBcKa
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10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

I1 'PYIIA 11.00 wacoT

Enena CkeHpgepcka
Hena Munesa

Wn3ana Penjenu

Baxup buenais
Muxaena MoctpoBa
Maptux HegenkoBcku
Ajryn Cynejman

Omep Agemu

Anrena AHreioBcka
KnumenTtuna l'opfeBuk
JaHne Hemikocku
MapTtuna ToHeBcka
IHane Masos

HecnuHa JluMUTPOBCKA
Menek Anujy

Mapko AnTanipuen
Josauka ['opfescka
Acnje Kamunu
HepMmune Mopaxumu

20.Eneonopa Cniupocka



